

**BID OPENING**  
**Anniston Water Works and Sewer Board**  
**SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION PROJECT**  
**PIR No. 6173**  
**8-Feb-18**

<u>COMPANY</u>	<u>LICENSE</u>	<u>BID BOND</u>	<u>PROPOSED METHOD</u>	<u>PROPOSED THICKNESS</u>	<u>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</u>
1 PIPE WORK SOLUTIONS, LLC	51853	yes	CIPP	8 mm	\$ 114,877.10
2 SUNCOAST INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.	25002	yes	CIPP	12.5 mm	\$ 155,000.00
3 IPR SOUTHEAST, LLC	52278	yes	CIPP	12 mm	\$ 169,994.00
4 GULF COAST UNDERGROUND, LLC	42416	yes	CIPP	16.5 mm	\$ 216,295.00
5 INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	47772	yes	CIPP	15 mm	\$ 306,426.10

ITEM	QUANTITY UNIT	PIPE WORK SOLUTIONS, LLC		SUNCOAST INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.		IPR SOUTHEAST, LLC		GULF COAST UNDERGROUND, LLC		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
PH 1 INSPECTION PER DIV 3	966 FT	\$ 0.75	\$ 724.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,449.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,159.20
HEAVY CLEANING PER DIV 3	966 FT	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,105.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,592.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,211.00
PH 4 INSPECTION PER DIV 3	966 FT	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,593.90
CIPP PER DIV 6	966 FT	\$ 110.00	\$ 106,260.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 111,090.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 88,872.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 144,900.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 198,030.00
MOBILIZATION PER DIV 6	1 LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
POST INSPECTION PER DIV 2,6	966 FT	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,787.10	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,932.00
BYPASS PUMP SEWAGE PER DIV 6	1 LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,624.00	\$ 18,624.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 114,877.10</b>		<b>\$ 155,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 169,994.00</b>		<b>\$ 216,295.00</b>		<b>\$ 306,426.10</b>